
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2022/2/1 Tue 58,324 27,676 86,000 
2022/2/2 Wed 64,198 32,839 97,037 
2022/2/3 Thu 73,606 39,690 113,296 
2022/2/4 Fri 76,081 39,820 115,901 
2022/2/5 Sat 72,548 34,975 107,523 
2022/2/6 Sun 67,735 27,829 95,564 
2022/2/7 Mon 70,423 25,261 95,684 
2022/2/8 Tue 71,882 26,824 98,706 
2022/2/9 Wed 71,671 29,177 100,848 
2022/2/10 Thu 72,874 27,952 100,826 
2022/2/11 Fri 86,441 34,040 120,481 
2022/2/12 Sat 78,035 47,039 125,074 
2022/2/13 Sun 66,943 31,203 98,146 
2022/2/14 Mon 76,118 29,410 105,528 
2022/2/15 Tue 75,221 34,662 109,883 
2022/2/16 Wed 76,699 32,319 109,018 
2022/2/17 Thu 77,546 30,823 108,369 
2022/2/18 Fri 97,807 51,120 148,927 
2022/2/19 Sat 98,969 61,033 160,002 
2022/2/20 Sun 79,310 37,243 116,553 
2022/2/21 Mon 76,463 29,454 105,917 
2022/2/22 Tue 76,320 30,976 107,296 
2022/2/23 Wed 79,035 28,904 107,939 
2022/2/24 Thu 92,873 41,091 133,964 
2022/2/25 Fri 123,804 57,935 181,739 
2022/2/26 Sat 143,157 111,980 255,137 
2022/2/27 Sun 147,266 135,522 282,788 
2022/2/28 Mon 107,239 56,605 163,844 

2,358,588 1,193,402 3,551,990 

84,235 42,622 126,857 
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